ORIGINAL

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

# WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # _		API No. 15 - 101-21886-0000
Name:	LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County: LANE
Address:		APPR E2 NE Sec. 5 Twp. 17 S. R. 27 ☐ East ⊠ West
	OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	1328 feet from NORTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCF	AA	515 feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Pers	son: TOM LARSON	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone:	(620) 653-7368	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name:	ACE DRILL'N INC	Lease Name:JOHNSON Well #: 1-5
License:	en O ma	Field Name: PENDENNIS SW
	ROBERT LEWELLYN 38 - 36	Producing Formation: LANSING- KANSAS CITY
	£ <del>*</del> 5€	Elevation: Ground: 2694' Kelly Bushing: 2697'
X New Well	mpletion: SS	Total Depth: 4606' Plug Back Total Depth: 4494'
	SWD SIOW Temp Abd	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 251 Feet
	ENHRSIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used?   ☑ Yes ☐ No
	Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2080 Feet
	Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2080
·		feet depth to SURFACE w/ 170 sx cmt.
	Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH II NCK
	Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  9-4-08
	Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 17000 ppm Fluid volume 620 bbls
Commingled		
Commingled Dual Completic		Dewatering method usedALLOWED TO DRY
		Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or	r Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
7/00/0005	7/04/0005	Lease Name: License No.:
7/20/2005 Spud Date or Recompletion Date	7/31/2005 8/31/2005  Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R □ East □ West           County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, with Information on side to	nin 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, were or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. In 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
	y in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log- ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. S	s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING ubmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	ne statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to reguland correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
( )		KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature:	aral Ku-	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SECRETARY	//TREASURER Date: 11/9/2005	If Denied, Yes □ Date:
Subscribed and sworn	to before me this 9th day of NOVEMBER	, Wireline Log Received
20 <u>05</u> .		Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	lebra Jo Ludwig	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expi	ires: 5/5/2008	
Notary	BRA J. LUDWIG Public - State of Kansas ires 5/5/2008	

Operator Name:	LARSON OPE A DIVISION C	ERATING OF LARSO	COMPAN ON ENGIN	IY IEERING, I	NC.	Lea	se Name:	JOH	NSON		Well #:	, . 1-5
	Twp17					it Cou	inty:	LAN	E			
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close	Show impored, flowing and sto surface to	tant tops and shut-in pest, along	and base pressures,	of formation	n penetrated nut-in press	d. Detail all c ure reached s	static level, h	nydrost	atic pressur	drill stem tests givin es, bottom hole tem of all Electric Wireli	- perature, flu	id recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes	⊠ No	·	⊠ Log		Forma	tion (Top), [	Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	ological Surve	эу 🗆	Yes			Name ANHYDRII HEEBNER				Top 210 392	06	Datum +591 -1227
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No	,	TORONTO				394	<b>4</b> 5	-1248
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			Yes	□ No		LANSING MUNCIE C STARK SH BASE KAN				396 412 423 429	23 21	-1267 -1426 -1524 -1594
List All E. Logs Rui	DUAL BORE		ISATED F IMPENSAT	POROSITY ED SONI	C	ALTAMON PAWNEE FORT SCO CHEROKE MISSISSIF	OTT EE			433 442 447 448 457	34 21 72 95	-1637 -1724 -1775 -1798 -1880
				ING RECC		New or, surface, in	Use		tion, etc.			
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type an	d Percent A	dditives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5	/8"	28#	251'	CLASS A 175 2% GEL, 3% CC						
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1	/2"	15.5#	4603'	SMD			125	1/4#/SK FLOCELE	:	
						EA-2			125	5% CALSEAL, 5#/	SK GILSON	IITE, 1/2% HALAD
				ADI	DITIONAL C	CEMENTING/	SQUEEZE I	RECO	RD			
Purpose:		D€ Top	epth Bottom		Туре	of Cement		# S	acks Used	Type an	d Percent A	dditives
X Perforate Protect Ca Plug Back Plug Off Zo	TD	SURF	2080	SMD					170	1/4#/SK FLOCELE	· ·	
1 lug On 2.	,,,,	<u> </u>	l					<u> </u>				
Shots per Foot					Plugs Set/ al Perforated					e, Shot, Cement, Sq d of Material Used)	ueeze Reco	ord Depth
4	4488-92' 437	0-72'					SEE ATTA	CHED	PAGE			
4	4306-08', 419	97-4201'										
4	4136-39', 40	46-49'	_			,						
4	4197-4200',	4046-49',	3970-72'									
TUBING RECORD			3/8"	Set At 4479.5	1	acker At	Liner Run		] Yes	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resu	med Production 9/1/05	on, SWD	or Enhr.	Produc	ing Method		Flowing	$\boxtimes$	Pumping	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Oth	ner <i>(Explain)</i>
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours		Oil 55	Bbls.	Gas	0 Mc			ols.	, <u> </u>	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity 37
Disposition of Gas					-	METHOD (	OF COMPLE	TION	<u> </u>			Production Interval
·	Sold	☐ Us	ed on Lea	ise		en Hole	⊠ Perf.	_	Dually Com	p. 🔲 Comming	gled	3970-4492' OA
					☐ Oth	er (Specify)						

Operate	or Name:					ENGINE	ERING, INC.	Lease Name:	JOHNSON	Well #:	1-5	
,	1				•					 -		
Sec	5	Two	17 .	9	R	27	☐ Fact ☑ Weet	County	I ANE			

Acid Franks Obst Occ. 10	
Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squee:	
(Amount and Kind of Material Used)	Depth
500 GAL 15% MCA	4488-92'
1000 GAL 15% NE/MCA	4488-92'
500 GAL 15% MCA	4370-72'
500 GAL 15% MCA	4306-08'
500 GAL 15% MCA	4197-4201'
SQZ: 100 SX CLASS A	4197-4201'
500 GAL 15% MCA	4136-39'
250 GAL 15% MCA & 750 GAL 15% NEFE	4136-39'
500 GAL 15% MCA	4046-49'
1000 GAL 15% NEFE	4046-49'
SQZ: 50 SX CLASS A	4046-49'
500 GAL 15% MCA	4046-49'
500 GAL 15% MCA	3970-72'
SQZ: 50 SX CLASS A	3970-72'

RECEIVED

"ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION"

NOV 1 4 2005

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

# **ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.**

1	7235	/
	1/	

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** SEC. RANGE CALLED OUT JOB FINISH ON LOCATION DATE 7-20-05 9:00pm 1:45pm LOCATION Pendennis 1/2 E 2/45 W.S OLD OR MEW (chrcle one) **CONTRACTOR OWNER** TYPE OF JOB Surjace **HOLE SIZE CEMENT** T.D AMOUNT ORDERED **CASING SIZE DEPTH** <u> 155</u> 175 Com 3%cc 29/10/ **TUBING SIZE DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX COMMON\_ 175 hel **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL PERFS. **CHLORIDE** @ **38**00\_\_ **DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT** (a) @ RECEIVED @ PUMP TRUCK -KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CEMENTER\_ **@** 224 HELPER NOV 1 4 200 @ **BULK TRUCK** 357 @ **DRIVER** CONSERVATION DIVISION **BULK TRUCK** @ WICHITA, KS @ **DRIVER** HANDLING @ 36 00 83 MILEAGE **REMARKS:** TOTAL 2442.SA Ised 28 **SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 670.00 **EXTRA FOOTAGE** @ 3 A SA CHARGE TO: Larsen Open TOTAL SSO.00 STREET \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_ \_\_\_ ZIP\_ CITY\_\_\_\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD\_ 85/8 Topulal @ 5500 To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or @ contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL <u>55.00</u> contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX \_\_\_ CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE \_\_ DISCOUNT -IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE EMINTO Stallers

PRINTED NAME



CHARGE TO:  UNESON OPERATENG  ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

	TI	CKET
Nº,		8868

Thank You!

Ser	vices, i	nc.	ľ	CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	ODE		<del></del>		1				PA		OF	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO	<del></del>	ILE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH								1		•
1. WESS COX!	<u> </u>	1.5		j		MOZHOT		Is		CITY			0	PATE	ОМ	/NER	
2		TICKET TYPE CO	VTRAC1	TOR		4 OHNSON	RIG NAME/NO.		Ks					7-31-05		SAME	
,		SERVICE SALES		Αςε	١٨٨	,	RIG NAME/NO.	Ιν	ΊΑ	DELIVERED T	0		C	RDER NO.			
3,		WELL TYPE		W	ELL CA		PURPOSE		CT	LOCA	702					-	
4.		071_				JELOAMENT 1	51/2" LONGSTRE			WELL PERMIT	NO.			ELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS		NEC	octor (w)	S 12 LONGSTRE	ઝહ		<u> </u>		<del></del>	(	ongunz'r	_ 3	14E, 2/45	<u>ws</u>
PRICE REFERENCE		REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G												
	PART	NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
\$75		<del></del>	1		ļ	MILEAGE # 104				40	ME		1		T	4.	Т
<u> </u>		·				PUMP SSAVICE					1708	11/ - 3	<del>                                     </del>		00		00
221						LIQUED KCL						4603	SIF-	1250			1
<u> </u>						MUSFLUSH					GAL		<u> </u>		100	ەك	00
419			ı			ROTATENG HOAD	00,004						<del> </del>	<u> </u>	<u>کڑا</u>	375	<u> 00</u>
						HOLAILOG HUGG	ROME			1	208	<del></del>	1	200	$ \infty $	200	<u> </u>
	فقيع بهشان	CEIVED									-		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<del> </del>
-	KANSAS CORP	ORATION COMMIS	\$101	1				<del></del>					<u> </u>	<del></del>	 <del> </del>		<u> </u>
		1 4 2005			<del> </del>						<u> </u>		<del> </del>		<u> </u>		<u>i</u>
	11/1/0 8	1 1 7000			-										<u> </u>		
		MOISIVIE MOITE	$\vdash$			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
	Wil	CHITA, KS	$\Box$									<del>-</del>	!				<del>                                     </del>
												<del></del>	†		<del>                                     </del>		<del> </del>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer herel	by acknowledge:	s and	agrees to		DE145 - 11			SUR	VEY	AGR	EE UN-	DIS-				<del></del>
the terms and con	ditions on the rev	verse side hereo	fwhic	h include,	. I	REMIT PAY	YMENT TO:	OUR EQU	IPMENT	PERFORMED	+	DECIDED	AGRE	PAGE TOT	AL		
but are not limited	to, PAYMENT	, RELEASE, INI	DEMI	NITY, and				WITHOUT WE UNDE	BREAK	DOWN?					# 1	2035	loo
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provision	S.		,		<b>-</b> 11		MET YOU	R NEEDS	S?							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CL	ISTOMER OR CUSTO		3 10		4	SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	OUR SER	VICE WA	NS HOUT DELAY?	_		<b>†</b> —	┪	<b>4</b> 2	4036	12-
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERYOF GOODS						OX 466	WE OPER	ATED TI	IE EOLIDMENT				SUBtut.	<u> </u>		
x 72	2. Jarsa							AND PERI	FORMED TIONS	JOB				TAX		6071	1
DATE SIGNED	<del></del>	IE SIGNED		D AM	$\dashv$	NESS CITY	', KS 67560	SATISFAC ARE YOU	SATISFI	? ED WITH OUR :	ERVICE'	,		Lane 5	· 3°	s 2C4	183
7-31-0	8	1600		₩ P.M.		785-79	8-2300	<u> </u>		☐ YES		□ NO					!
1		CUSTONES	ACOE	DTANO					CUS1	TOMER DID NO	T WISH T	O RESPOND		TOTAL		6276	08
SWIFT OPERATOR	. 1	COSTOMER	AUUL	EPTANCE (	DF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges rece	eipt of th	ne materials an	d service	es listed on th	nis ticket				
SWIFT OPERATOR	Wason			APF	ROVA	<u> </u>										Thank I	(ou!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET		 
No.	8488	•

4036,25

Services,		: 785-798-2	300	CUST	HAMPING COST	· · · · ·	20H7?	2	1-5		DATE		PAGE OF	===
PRICE S REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNT)	NG .		DESCRIP						7-31-c			<u> </u>
325		LOC ACCI	N DF	1		<u> </u>	άτγ.	WM.	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
330		<del>                                     </del>	+-+-	1	Whole coment		کدا	SV3		<u> </u> <del> </del> -	8	کد	1031	کدا
276		<del>                                     </del>	╂╾╁┈	ಽಀೱ	PT MULTE-DESS	associates the	125	SVS		<u> </u>		50	1312	0کا
277		╀Ч──	╁╼╂╌	FID	CELE		31	عيرا			1	00		100
		╀┸┼	++	৫০০	Soute		625	280		 <del> </del>		40		j00
283		<del>                                     </del>	┼-┼-	SALT	<u> </u>		920	182				ריו		  S0
		1	╀-	CALS	SEAL		<u></u> 6∞	اری	6	SIC	30			00
286		1		HAU	Ab-1		59	280				20		150
		<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>							† 				1
												<del>i  </del>		<del>i                                     </del>
													·- <u></u>	<u> </u>
·									· _ · ·			$\vdash$		<del> </del>
														<del>i</del>
														<del>!                                    </del>
										-		 		<u> </u>
										<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del> </del>
										<del> </del>		⊢┼	<del></del>	<del></del>
							<del>                                     </del>			<del>                                     </del>		 		<u> </u>
20040	RECEIVED				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>		$\vdash$	<del></del>	<del>}</del>
. A.	ÀS CORPORATION COMMISS	IOM								<u> </u>		-		<u> </u>
	NOV 1 4 2005		┢╌┼╌	<del>-  </del>			+			<u> </u>				<u> </u>
. The state of the	CONSERVATION DIVISION			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			! <del>}</del>			<del> </del>	<del> </del>
	WICHITA, KS		┼╌┼╴					<b></b>						<u>i</u>
			<del>                                     </del>											
			<del>                                     </del>			<del></del>				 				<u> </u>
(2)			┝╼┼╼	SERVIC	E CHARGE									i
<u> 581</u>		1	-			LOADEDAWER	CUBIC FEET	2	30		)	10	スウミ	100
283				CHARG	TOTAL WEIGHT 26075	LOADED MILES	TON MILES	5	21.5		j	00	<i>ડ</i> રા	1
									G	ONTINU	JATIONTOTAL		11021	٠.

4					
in	R	1	O	G	

### SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 7-31-05 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER (	AU390	17779	WELL NO.	·૬		LEASE	لره فأكله 10	JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 8868
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUN	PS C	PRESSU TUBING	IRE (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1600							ما يومعوم ا
								TD-4606 SET & 4603
			ger	EIVE	D			TP-4609 512" #/FF 15.5
		KA	SAS CORPO	RATION	COM	NISSION		55-41'
		<u> </u>	NOV	14%	005			PORT COURS = 2080' TOPIT#
			CONSERVA	TION IT	MICH	NA F		
				HTA, K		,		
	1905							CADCULATE WELL - DROP BALL ROYATE
								DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
	2025	6	12		1		420	PUMP 500 CAC MUSPIUSH 11
	2027	Ъ	20		/	i	420	PUMP 20 BBLS KCC-FLUSH "
							1.100	No your Rec ! Con !
	2035		4					PWG RH
	<u> </u>		•					160
	2040	5	52		/	<del> </del>		mox const - 125 smb e 12.2 AP6 "
			30					125 EA-2 = 15.4 PA6 11
	2103							WASH OF PUMP - EDKS - WILDIEST - TWIST O
								- CALL FOR CUG SAESE
								AZIGASE PLUG - LEAVE CASING W BET
								- DROLOUT OUT.
			0		/			BESTACE PLUG
			98					SHOT OFF LOLATE
		_	108.7				1750	PLUG GOWN - PSTUP WATCH DU PLUG
							ΟĽ	RELEASE PSE HELD
								au Heary
					$\top$			
	2330						;	JOB COMPLETE
				$\Box$	$\int$			
								7744K 40V
								BOR YIZUB ZCYALL



CHARGE TO:	
CALSON OPERATENG	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	
3002	

TICKET											
Nº	-	-	8884								

14-	् ००	04		
			-	
	PAGE	OF		_

Thank You!

															11'^	1	J <sup>°</sup> .	7
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. LESS COTTY  2. TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		WELL/PROJECT NO	WELL/PROJECT NO. LE					COUNTY/PARISH	ĪSTA	TE	ICITY						<u>Ll</u>	
		1	304350			J. N.						TE	- 1	WNER				
		RIG NAME/NO.				DELIVERED T		<del></del>	_	8-10-05	Щ_	SAME						
3.		SERVICE SALES	<u> </u>	<u> La Lazor</u>	Wi	L SERVICE	-		VIA C	, LU				I OK	DER NO.			
WELL TYPE WELL			/ELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE					WELL PERMIT			WE	LL LOCATION						
REFERRAL LOCATION		OTL			<u>DE-</u>	KiOPMWT	Ь.	CSMUT POST COULA	R							3/		
		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS								1			167	30MMCZ A2-	<u> 14 E</u>	:, 2'145, w.	2
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	1	ACCOUNTIN	G													·
FERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	1	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY. LIAM		UNIT		AMOUNT		
			1			MILEAGE # 10	- 13				<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	QIT.	U/M	PRICE	<del></del>		T
577			1		$\vdash$						40	ME				00	160	00
			+-		┼─	PUMP SERVE	<u>u</u>				1	BOF			800	, <b>b</b> O	800	olco
			-		<del> </del>							Ì		i		i		Ī
330			1			SWEET MULTI	<u> 2-Denza</u>	a swams			170	Sec				$\dot{\uparrow}$	1.01	1
<u> </u>			1			FLOCIE								+		<u>:00</u>	1870	5100
581			ì					_	<del></del> .		≼৭			+	1	10	Ьч	190
783			1	· · ·	-	SELVITE CLUM	GE CW	NT			232	SICS			1	10	258	3.50
			11		├	DRAMAGE					23269	رهي ا	465.38	m	i	00	UL	<u> </u>
				_			#40000m	RECEIVED								1		1 130
			ll				Chellery.	CORFORATION COMMIS	SiOn			<del>                                     </del>		╀─┼	<del></del>	╀┤		<del> </del>
								NOV 1 4 2005				<u></u>	<del></del> _	┞		<del> </del> _	<del></del>	<del> </del>
					┢	<del></del>								-				<u>i</u>
			╀┈┤				GO!	ISERVATION DIVISION								! !		Ī
								Wichiia, KS								+		<del>i</del>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledge	s and	agrees to	,					SUR	VEY	AG	REE UN-	DIS-	T	4		<del></del>
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, <b>PAYMENT</b> , <b>RELEASE</b> , <b>INDEMNITY</b> , and <b>LIMITED WARRANTY</b> provisions.			.	REMIT PAYMENT TO:   OUR EC			OUR EQUIP	EQUIPMENT PERFORM			DECIDE	AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL.		1		
			<u>.</u>	WITHOUT BRE. WE UNDERSTO				REAK	DOWN?						3618	178		
								NEED:	DS?							Ī		
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	JSTOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT PRIO	R TO		-	SWIFTS	SERV	ICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE PERFORME	EW.	NS HOUT DELAY?	$\top$		<del>                                     </del>	1			
START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF COODS								WE OPERAT	ED TI	HE EQUIPMENT	+		-	Lane	5		<b>T</b>
x TC KALL			P.O. BOX 466  WE OPERATED T AND PERFORMENT CALCULATIONS				RMED DNS	JOB				5.3%		102 5	55			
DATE SIGNED	<u></u>	IME SIGNED			4	NESS (	ЛГY,	KS 67560	SATISFACTO ARE YOU SA	TISFI	? ED WITH OUR :	SERVICE	<u> </u>	<u></u>	5.3	/ 0	1000	
TIME SIGNED BY AM.							YES NO											
					1			7.5		CUS.	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		3721	133
SWIFT OPERATOR		CUSTOME	RACCE	EPTANCE (	OF MA	TERIALS AND SER	RVICES	The customer hereby ackno	wledges receip	t of th	ne materials ar	d servi	ces listed on t	his ticket				
WIFT UPERSTOR	لمعمل			AP	PROVA	L		-						o-montol.			Thanh C	\( \tag{ }
		<u> </u>															· inanh (	VALLE

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 8-10-05 PAGENO. **JOB LOG** CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. OLITALISTO LOZIA CEMENT ADET COLLAR 8884 10H1201 PUMPS CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) GAL) PRESSURE (PSI) TIME **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** CASING T C TUBING 1300 ON LOUADON 23/8×51/2 PORT COLLAR e 2080' KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MOV 1 4 2005 CONSERVATION DIVISION 1330 iooo PST TEST - HEW WICHITA, KS 21/2 1440 OPEN PORTCOLLAR - ENT RATE 150 94 1445 350 MX CSM4T 170 SIS SUB 4 1510 7 500 DISPLACE CEMUT 1515 1000 CLOSE POST COURSE - PSETEST - HELD CHECKERS 10 SES CONT TO ACT 1530 3 20 500 RUN 4 JTS CHELLETE CICAN AL HEAW 1630 JOB CONDITE THERE YOU WAWE DUSTY SHAPE